

South African Championships 2014

Kings Park

KZN

11 April 2014 ~ 14 April 2014

Detailed Results



5.7.2.3

A/B Girls 3m Synchronised

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Davidson, Aerin (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club																	
Keighley, Fae (1999) -- Jesters Diving Club																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
301B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	33.5	40.20	84.00	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	37.0	53.28	137.28	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			8.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	31.5	45.36	182.64	
405C	3	2.7	2.5	2.0	4.5	3.5			5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	21.0	34.02	216.66	
2 Hewitt, Brittany [358] (1999) -- Rippers Diving Club																	
Milne, Georgina (1999) -- Rippers Diving Club																	
103B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	28.5	34.20	73.80	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	26.5	44.52	118.32	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	31.5	51.03	169.35	
305C	3	2.8	3.0	2.5	4.5	2.0			4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	20.5	34.44	203.79	
3 Hudson, Leigh [339] (2001) -- Jesters Diving Club																	
Wallis, Rebecca (2001) -- Jesters Diving Club																	
101B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	36.5	43.80	85.80	
301B	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5			9.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.5	39.33	125.13	
201B	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.0	33.48	158.61	
403C	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			8.5	9.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	37.5	42.75	201.36	
4 Liebenberg, Cydney (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club																	
Cummins, Debbie (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club																	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	29.5	35.40	35.40	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	32.5	39.00	74.40	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	33.0	55.44	129.84	
305C	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	2.5	1.5			5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	20.5	34.44	164.28	
405C	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	22.5	36.45	200.73	
5 Boles, Isabelle [509] (2001) -- Jesters Diving Club																	
Douglass, Jenna (1999) -- Newlands Olympic Diving Club																	
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
401B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	29.5	35.40	75.00	
5132D	3	2.1	3.5	3.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	27.5	34.65	109.65	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			8.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	36.48	146.13	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	30.0	28.80	174.93	
6 Heydra, Bailey (2003) -- Jesters Diving Club																	
Davenport, Bailey [587] (2003) -- NTS																	
103B	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	27.5	33.00	33.00	
401B	3	2.0	1.0	4.5	7.0	7.0			5.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	30.5	36.60	69.60	
301C	3	1.8	4.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	33.0	35.64	105.24	
105C	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	40.92	146.16	
5231D	3	2.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	3.5			4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	23.0	27.60	173.76	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A/B Girls 3m Synchronised

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7	Benning, Sarah [511] (2002) -- Rippers Diving Club																
	van Vollenhoven, Olivia (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			8.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	31.5	37.80	79.80	
301B	3	1.9	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	25.5	29.07	108.87	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	8.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.5	34.77	143.64	
105B	3	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	143.64	1

Womens 3m Synchronised

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Gillis, Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club																
	Vincent, Julia (1994) -- Rippers Diving Club																
103B	3	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	41.0	49.20	49.20	
5231D	3	2.0	8.0	9.0	6.5	8.0			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	94.80	
205B	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	6.5	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	31.5	56.70	151.50	
305C	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	31.0	52.08	203.58	
405C	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	35.5	57.51	261.09	
2	Davidson, Aerin (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club																
	Keighley, Fae-Siri (1999) -- Jesters Diving Club																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			8.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	85.20	
105B	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			8.0	9.0	7.5	9.0	8.0	37.5	54.00	139.20	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	28.0	45.36	184.56	
5233D	3	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			8.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	38.0	54.72	239.28	
3	Hewitt, Brittany [358] (1999) -- Rippers Diving Club																
	Milne, Georgina (1999) -- Rippers Diving Club																
103B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.5			7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	78.60	
205C	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	6.0	5.5			5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	24.0	40.32	118.92	
405C	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	25.5	41.31	160.23	
305C	3	2.8	3.0	4.0	6.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	27.5	46.20	206.43	
4	Liebenberg, Cydney (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club																
	Cummins, Debbie (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club																
103B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	78.60	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5			7.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	26.0	43.68	122.28	
305C	3	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	122.28	1
405C	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			5.0	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	25.0	40.50	162.78	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points